HTC Series
High Temperature Capacitors
X8R rated to +150°C
 Rated voltages from 25V to 250V.
 Stable temperature coefficient at temperatures
up to 150°C.  Near zero loss of capacitance at
peak temperature (see chart).
 Fully RoHS compliant.

Capacitance Tolerance ± 5% , ± 10% , ± 20%
Ageing 2.0% per decade hr, typical
 How To Order
 Summary of Specifications
 Suitable for automotive, oil exploration
(drilling and logging) and other demanding
high temperature environments and
applications.
 Instrumentation and other equipment
circuit operating at high temperatures.
 Features  Applications
- 28 -
X
W
T
BW B
L
TYPE L W T (max) B (min) BW (min)
0603 1.60±0.1
[.063±.004]
0.80±0.1
[.031 ±.004]
0.90
[.039]
0.40
[.016]
0.15
[.006]
0805 2.00±0.2
[.079±.008]
1.25±0.2
[.049 ±.008]
1.45
[.057]
0.70
[.028]
0.20
[.008]
1206 3.20±0.3
[.126±.012]
1.60±0.2
[.063±.008]
1.80
[.071]
1.50
[.059]
0.30
[.012]
1210 3.20±0.3
[.126±.012]
2.50±0.2
[.098±.008]
1.80
[.071]
1.60
[.063]
0.30
[.012]
 Characteristics
 Dimensions
 Capacitance Range
Unit : mm [inches]
 Other dimensions, capacitance values and voltage ratings are available. Please contact HEC.
- 29 -
X8R-1206 / 100nF
-25.0
-20.0